Property type : Land
Location : Macisvenda
Area : Alicante
Bedrooms : 0

Bathrooms : 0

Swimming pool :
Garden :

Orientation : East

Views : Countryside views

Parking :

Plot area :
Airport :
Beach :

City :

15142 m?
40

45

5

« Mains Electric

v Bar

Walking Distance - Restaurant /

« Mains Water

«” Walking Distance To Town

Building plot within walkin distance to the town of Macisvenda.
This plot sits on top of a small hill, and offers absolutely stunning views across the Murcia countryside. The plot has

water to connect, and the electricity connection is on the side of the plot.

There is a small private track that leads to the plot, and there are neighbours on the far side of the hill.
Alicante Airport is only 40 minutes away, and the Beaches of Alicante are 45 minutes.
Please contact us for further information.

dreamvillasalicante@gmail.com

www.dreamvillasalicante.com

0034 711 074 538
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